
                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2022)

(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c

1 CBI 152514 36607 25134 37354 21272 8614 19641 4483 1088 2983 543 1148 3862

2 SBI 419086 161164 45981 121143 34437 80677 32401 68048 1044 4721 992 7908 11544

3 BOB  166284 41378 19384 60416 14827 47105 12292 34835 1872 6190 663 6080 4557

4 UNION 22700 5920 1802 5318 1030 3545 777 2443 198 430 55 672 772

5 PNB 59784 19578 3348 9674 2999 8385 2427 7224 452 654 120 507 349

6 UCO 36456 9410 2812 6824 2373 6127 1795 4463 295 668 283 996 439

7 BOI 10254 2469 1121 3946 706 1905 437 1137 210 267 59 501 415

8 Canara 15825 3348 1321 4680 918 2911 676 2186 188 390 54 335 403

9 INDIAN 6376 908 383 1327 166 1063 114 314 3 18 49 731 217

Total PS 889279 280782 101286 250682 78728 160332 70560 125133 5350 16321 2818 18878 22558

10 IDBI 13957 13601 3124 7267 2070 6382 1859 4908 156 1085 55 389 1054

11 ICICI 43714 22263 16124 48821 12218 37506 11860 26945 251 9923 107 638 3906

12 HDFC 42459 18886 23134 38066 11356 25871 7740 17808 2390 7634 1226 429 11778

13 AXIS 6548 8749 5419 13272 3464 11938 945 7345 115 3770 2404 823 1955

14 Bandhan B. 31421 6939 11384 5628 6456 3477 286 158 67 298 6103 3021 4928

15 Kotak 3212 20291 258 2763 36 2730 33 2702 3 28 0 0 222

16 Yes Bank 2850 1048 214 1277 99 580 81 382 18 198 0 0 115

17 Euqitas SFB 7214 1747 312 918 192 669 131 387 56 269 5 13 120

18 AU SFB 13625 15709 4203 14298 2974 10676 1459 3941 1477 6457 38 278 1229

19 IDFC 2549 4624 1254 8956 1038 5168 475 4107 277 295 286 766 216
Total Priv. 

Bank 167549 113857 65426 141266 38865 99829 24394 64576 4533 29662 9938 5591 26561
Total Comm. 

Bank 1056828 394639 166712 391948 117593 260161 94954 189709 9883 45983 12756 24469 49119

20 BRKGB 475912 78552 27697 63981 25114 61250 21656 55253 1669 2075 1789 3922 2583

21 BCCB 142333 31322 59161 29343 59161 29343 59149 29227 0 0 12 116 0

G. TOTAL 1675073 504513 253570 485272 201868 350754 175759 274189 11552 48058 14557 28507 51702

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 18564 2802 1051 1412 7 164 19 105 19641 4483

2 SBI 31194 63895 1183 2373 24 1780 32401 68048

3 BOB  11844 33412 407 1195 2 5 39 223 12292 34835

4 UNION 716 2241 55 50 1 80 5 72 777 2443

5 PNB 2064 6693 331 303 4 127 28 101 2427 7224

6 UCO 1693 4312 97 140 5 11 1795 4463

7 BOI 356 1024 65 95 16 18 437 1137

8 Canara 594 2012 38 81 44 93 676 2186

9 INDIAN 113 311 1 3 114 314

TOTAL 67138 116702 3228 5652 79 498 115 2281 70560 125133

10 IDBI 1718 4666 135 223 6 19 1859 4908

11 ICICI 5517 15240 6273 7610 70 4095 11860 26945

12 HDFC 5214 8139 2514 8280 12 1389 7740 17808

13 AXIS 381 2747 537 419 27 4179 945 7345

14 Bandhan B. 72 27 1 1 213 130 286 158

15 Kotak 1 30 3 70 2 156 27 2446 33 2702

16 Yes B. 81 382 81 382

17 Euqitas SFB 131 387 131 387

18 AU SFB 1419 3180 40 761 1459 3941

19 IDFC 151 1498 324 2609 475 4107
Total Priv. 

Bank 12831 30822 11489 23187 3 157 395 13019 24394 64576
Total Comm. 

Bank 79969 147524 14717 28839 82 655 510 15300 94954 189709

20 BRKGB 16401 45339 5112 9700 143 214 21656 55253

21 BCCB 58775 28556 167 66.00 207 605 59149 29227

G. TOTAL 155145 221419 19996 38605 289 1260 653 15514 175759 274189

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

MSME

Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY

OPS NPS

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 795 1307 290 1196 3 480 1088 2983

2 SBI 1000 2823 41 1885 3 13 1044 4721

3 BOB  1850 5287 22 903 1872 6190

4 UNION 198 430 198 430

5 PNB 397 473 54 88 1 93 452 654

6 UCO 278 340 17 328 295 668

7 BOI 209 258 1 9 210 267

8 Canara 181 346 7 44 188 390

9 INDIAN 3 18 3 18

TOTAL 4911 11282 432 4453 7 586 0 0 5350 16321

10 IDBI 152 1050 4 35 156 1085

11 ICICI 180 5508 57 3467 14 948 251 9923

12 HDFC 2214 3058 163 3786 13 790 2390 7634

13 AXIS 89 1607 21 690 5 1473 115 3770

14 Bandhan B. 67 298 67 298

15 Kotak 2 22 1 6 3 28

16 Yes B. 1 15 17 183 18 198

17 Euqitas SFB 56 269 56 269

18 AU SFB 1418 6128 57 288 2 41 1477 6457

19 IDFC 277 295 277 295
Total Priv. 

Bank 4456 18250 320 8455 34 3252 0 0 4533 29662
Total Comm. 

Bank 9367 29532 752 12908 41 3838 0 0 9883 45983

20 BRKGB 907 610 762 1465 1669 2075

21 BCCB 0 0

G. TOTAL 10274 30142 1514 14373 41 3838 0 0 11552 48058

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c

1 CBI 54 130 354 913 135 105 543

2 SBI 135 454 857 7454 992

3 BOB  19 37 644 6043 663

4 UNION 7 20 48 652 55

5 PNB 10 31 60 452 50 24 120

6 UCO 4 10 106 902 173 84 283

7 BOI 1 4 58 497 59

8 Canara 16 58 36 272 2 5 54

9 INDIAN 2 10 47 721 49

TOTAL 248 754 2210 17906 360 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 2818

10 IDBI 16 55 39 334 55

11 ICICI 1 3 74 631 32 4 107

12 HDFC 57 299 1169 130 1226

13 AXIS 22 251 2382 572 2404

14 Bandhan B. 84 779 6019 2242 6103

15 Kotak 0

16 Yes B. 0

17 Euqitas SFB 5 13 5

18 AU SFB 38 278 38

19 IDFC 286 766 286
Total Priv. 

Bank 17 58 605 3351 9602 2948 0 0 0 0 0 0 9938
Total Comm. 

Bank 265 812 2815 21257 9962 3166 0 0 0 0 0 0 12756

20 BRKGB 7 27 141 1718 1641 2177 1789

21 BCCB 1 10 11 106 12

G. TOTAL 273 849 2967 23081 11603 5343 0 0 0 0 0 0 14557

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus.

S.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan

S.NO. Bank
MSME

Total MSME

Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras. Total OPS



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2022)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12359 18974 3612 7314 4814 9712 4597 4312

2 SBI 45214 69685 32014 42914 5687 18012 6501 11841

3 BOB  9212 25748 2912 6012 1594 5684 1810 4621

4 UNION 581 1684 30 75 194 630 550 987

5 PNB 2425 4625 1350 3140 184 1278 768 990

6 UCO 2355 2914 830 2255 510 965 584 715

7 BOI 170 168 50 95 46 201 65 230

8 Canara 240 784 225 684 125 415 185 430

9 INDIAN

TOTAL 72556 124582 41023 62489 13154 36897 15060 24126 0 0

10 IDBI 425 1425 230 830 45 215 170 455

11 ICICI 16102 17259 345 1124 740 7794 2110 5697

12 HDFC 10257 4612 3124 1541 1150 4681 6730 1874

13 AXIS 352 1145 251 512 60 654 125 201

14 Bandhan B. 4975 3415 1865 975 1674 784 2725 798

15 Kotak 15 497 3 184

16 Yes B. 25 45 13 75

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB 1375 3385 451 1254 295 965 95 175

19 IDFC
Total Priv. 

Bank 33526 31783 6266 6236 3967 15277 11968 9275 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 106082 156365 47289 68725 17121 52174 27028 33401 0 0

20 BRKGB 9358 14365 6012 11041 2618 5924 984 2450

21 BCCB 23416 14458 1974 14312 1555 3312 3948 3510

G. TOTAL 138856 185188 55275 94078 21294 61410 31960 39361 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 30/09/2022)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Canara

9 INDIAN

TOTAL

10 IDBI

11 ICICI

12 HDFC

13 AXIS

14 Bandhan B.

15 Kotak

16 Yes B.

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB

19 IDFC
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

20 GRAMIN

21 BCCB

G. TOTAL

0.00 0.00 45.86 57.70 193.69

CD RATIO 

PMEGP

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV.

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN

50.80 26.00 12.00 23.06 102.04

57.52 14.87 56.17 66.60 75.17

42.62 9.41 57.66 77.97 146.01

31.67 11.85 45.94 66.66 89.83

47.81 13.21 74.67 86.68 49.41

42.70 14.14 65.40 89.79 72.52

4.26 5.09 28.81 48.28 159.82

16.75 8.87 46.71 62.20 139.78

0.00 0.00 23.66 80.11 146.15

49.70 14.72 49.92 63.96 89.28

19.61 2.96 67.54 87.82 53.43

35.35 15.96 55.19 76.82 219.29

12.12 12.30 46.78 67.96 201.56

8.63 4.93 55.34 89.95 151.70

60.68 13.93 2.81 61.78 81.11

17.99 6.66 97.79 98.81 13.62

3.52 0.00 29.91 45.42 121.85

0.00 0.00 42.16 72.88 52.55

23.67 6.75 27.56 74.67 91.02

22.50 10.81 45.71 70.67 124.07

39.89 13.31 48.40 66.38 99.32

22.45 9.26 86.36 95.73 81.45

38.16 12.65 56.50 72.28 96.19

49.27 11.29 99.60 100.00 93.68



(Rs In Lacs)

Amount

28740

40466

13311

1773

1289

697

2041

1769

264

90350

885

11315

12195

1334

2151

33

697

249

3622

3788

41437

131787

2731

0

134518

NPS



Amount

1148

7908

6080

672

507

996

501

335

731

18878

389

638

429

823

3021

0

0

13

278

766

5591

24469

3922

116

28507

Other Priorty Sector

Total OPS




